

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 254 OF 2004

J.S. BAWA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 15/04/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S. Muralidhar, Adv.

Mr. Somiran Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Amarjit Singh, A.S.G.

Mrs. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr. K.C. Bhatt, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. B. Datta, A.S.G.

Mr. C.V.S. Rao, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

Mrs. Shobha Dikshit, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

Mr. Ritesh Agarwal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Further time is sought by the State of U.P., respondent No.5, to file counter

affidavit. Let it be filed within four weeks. Meanwhile, learned counsel for the

petitioner may send a letter to learned counsel for respondent Nos.1, 2 and 6 giving

details of the information and documents required. The same shall be supplied by the

said respondents within three weeks of the receipt of the letter. The petitioner, if so

advised, may file an additional affidavit thereafter.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master