

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M . P . B H A D R A N

W R I T P E T I T I O N (C I V I L) N O (s) . 2 5 4 O F 2 0 0 4

J . S . B A W A

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

UNION OF INDI A & O R S .

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 13 / 1 0 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Shomon a Kha nn a , Adv.
Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs Anil Katiyar , Adv
Mr R.H.Siddiqui, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishn a P r a s a d , Adv
Ms. Naresh Ba k s hi , Adv
Mr. P r a d e e p M i s r a , Adv
Mr Mukesh Verma, Adv.
Ms. Niranja n a Singh , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

It is submitted on behalf of the State of U.P. that the
statement as per the order of the Hon'ble Court dated 1 0 . 1 . 2 0 0 8 has
already been filed.

File statements by the States of Haryan a and Delhi within
two weeks and list thereafter before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.P. B H A D R A N)

Registr a r

hj