

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 254 OF 2004

J.S. BAWA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 13/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHANFor Petitioner(s) Ms. Shomona Khanna, Adv.
For Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mrs. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.
Ms. Gunwant Dara, Adv.
For Mrs Anil Katiyar ,AdvMr. Mohan Parasaran, ASG
Mr. Tufail A. Khan, Adv.
For Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad ,Adv (N.P.)

Ms. Naresh Bakshi ,Adv

Mr. Pradeep Misra ,Adv

Ms. Vimla Sinha, Adv.
Ms. Niranjana Singh ,Adv
Mr. Manjit Singh, Adv.
For Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Post for final disposal.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master(Veera Verma)
Court Master